
Total

A 255

B 5536

2747

1435

336

1018

C 0

0

0

0

0

D 410

385

7

4

14

E 736

0

0

0

736

F 6682

G 736

H 5946

I 3973

2196

1516

259

2

J 0

0

0

0

0

K 40

16

12

10

2

Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics
Annual Reporting: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2010

Annual Live Release Rate: 81.29%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 736 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 72 

dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

Dogs Cats

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2010 79 176

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)

From the Public 2270 3266

   Healthy 1353 1394

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable 345 1090

   Treatable - Managable 166 170

   Unhealthy & Untreatable 406 612

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition 0 0

   Healthy

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable

   Treatable - Managable

   Unhealthy & Untreatable

Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition 407 3

   Healthy 384 1

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable 6 1

   Treatable - Managable 3 1

   Unhealthy & Untreatable 14 0

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia 368 368

   Healthy

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable

   Treatable - Managable

   Unhealthy & Untreatable 368 368

Total Intake  [B + C + D + E] 3045 3637

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 368 368

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE  [F minus G] 2677 3269

Dogs Cats Total

ADOPTIONS 1480 2493

   Healthy 1039 1157

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable 351 1165

   Treatable - Managable 89 170

   Unhealthy & Untreatable 1 1

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition 0 0

   Healthy

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable

   Treatable - Managable

   Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition 26 14

   Healthy 9 7

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable 10 2

   Treatable - Managable 6 4

   Unhealthy & Untreatable 1 1

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Page 1 of 2



L 819

568

93

108

8

M 12

N 26

O 6

P 1804

Q 1848

R 736

S 1112

T 5944

U 72

V 6016

W 185

TotalDogs Cats

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 700 119

   Healthy 514 54

   Treatable - Rehabilitatable 67 26

   Treatable - Managable 80 28

   Unhealthy & Untreatable 6 2

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 12 0

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 9 17

Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 5 1

Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 827 977

Total Euthanasia  [M + N + O + P] 853 995

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 368 368

ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA  [Q minus R] 485 627

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] 2691 3253

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE 5 67

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] 2696 3320

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2010 11:59:00 PM 60 125

Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

Page 2 of 2


