## **Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics**

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2010

Humane Society of Huron Valley



## Annual Live Release Rate: 81.29%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 736 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 72 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

А	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2010	<u>Dogs</u> 79	<u>Cats</u> 176	<u>Total</u> 255
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
В	From the Public Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	2270 1353 345 166 406	3266 1394 1090 170 612	5536 2747 1435 336 1018
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0 0 0 0
D	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	407 384 6 3 14	3 1 1 1 0	410 385 7 4 14
E	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	368 368	368 368	736 0 0 736
F G H	Total Intake $[B + C + D + E]$ Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	3045 368 2677	3637 368 3269	6682 736 5946
I	ADOPTIONS Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	<u>Dogs</u> 1480 1039 351 89 1	<u>Cats</u> 2493 1157 1165 170 1	<u>Total</u> 3973 2196 1516 259 2
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0 0 0 0
к	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	26 9 10 6 1	14 7 2 4 1	40 16 12 10 2

		Dogs	Cats	Total
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	700	119	819
	Healthy	514	54	568
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	67	26	93
	Treatable - Managable	80	28	108
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	6	2	8
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	12	0	12
Ν	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	9	17	26
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	5	1	6
Ρ	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	827	977	1804
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	853	995	1848
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	368	368	736
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	485	627	1112
т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2691	3253	5944
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	5	67	72
v	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2696	3320	6016
w	ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2010 11:59:00 PM	60	125	185